
Judge 's  S igna tures

F r ie n d sh ip  In v ite  2 0 2 1
M eet Results
Ja n 29-31, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /3 1 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :2 6 :2 5  P M

Me n /  51 /  7-8 y rs
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Holden Casa ll102
ASI F irewhee l

9.100 9.700 8.6009.400 9.8009.300 55.900
2 2 1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Ka l-e l Ha rr is136
TEG

8.300 10.500 9.3009.100 9.3009.000 55.500
3 1 3 1 4 2 2 

2 

T rent Denny143
W OGA

9.700 9.600 9.0009.300 7.5009.200 54.300
1 3 2 2 3 4 3 

3 

S ullivan S ta res130
Southlake Gymnastics

7.800 9.400 8.6009.000 7.4009.600 51.800
4 4 4 5T 1 5 4 

4 

O live r Beers138
Texas Dreams

6.000 7.900 8.6008.200 8.0008.200 46.900
6 6 6 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Henry Bruck114
Lone Star

6.900 8.600 8.7008.300 7.0006.600 46.100
5 5 5 3 7 6 6 

6 

M aver ick O 'Nea l116
Lone Star

5.800 7.700 7.6008.100 6.9007.200 43.300
7 7 7 7 6 7 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Page:  1
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Me n /  51 /  9-10 y rs
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cam pbe ll Kle im an144
W OGA

9.800 10.500 9.20010.800 10.20010.000 60.500
2 3 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Diego De  Los S antos134
TEG

9.500 11.000 8.9009.800 9.1009.900 58.200
6 1T 4 8 2 2 2 

2 

W illiam  S laughte r146
W OGA

10.000 9.600 9.6009.600 8.4009.300 56.500
1 7T 5T 2 3T 9T 3 

3 

Kam den Roan122
RGA

9.600 10.100 9.2009.100 8.4009.200 55.600
4T 5T 10T 4T 5T 10T 4 

4 

Kypton W a llace125
Rock Solid A thle t ics

9.100 10.100 9.1009.500 8.5009.100 55.400
7 6T 7 5T 7 7T 5 

5 

M ax Pe tty145
W OGA

9.600 11.000 8.2008.900 7.8009.200 54.700
5T 2T 15 15 6T 13 6 

6 

Isaac Aguile ra101
ASI F irewhee l

8.500 9.300 9.7009.900 9.0007.200 53.600
10 9 3 1 17 3T 7 

7 

M ateo Luft-Rom an106
ASI Mesquite

8.700 8.400 8.7009.200 9.0008.800 52.800
8T 14 9 11T 9 4T 8 

8 

T r is tan Ditm ore111
GSC

9.700 9.600 8.8009.400 7.7007.500 52.700
3 8T 8 9T 15 14T 9 

9 

Colt Glasgow148
Lone Star

8.300 7.000 8.00010.500 8.6009.300 51.700
12 15T 2 17 4T 6 10 

10 

Evere tt Dean140
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.200 8.7008.300 7.5008.300 50.700
9T 10 17 12T 10 16T 11 

11 

Dillon Pa lm os103
ASI F irewhee l

6.500 10.300 8.7009.000 8.7007.400 50.600
16 4 12T 13T 16 5 12 

12 

Vaughn S chm idt117
Lone Star

8.400 9.000 8.5009.000 7.7007.800 50.400
11 11 13T 14 14 15T 13 

13 

Phoenix A lcorn121
RGA

7.000 8.800 8.8009.100 8.5008.100 50.300
14 12 11T 10T 13 8T 14 

14 

Hudson W ood110
EW A  Prosper

7.900 7.000 9.0009.600 7.5008.900 49.900
13 16T 6T 7 8 17T 15 

15 

Zach Hanlon128
Southlake Gymnastics

6.700 8.600 9.1009.000 8.0008.200 49.600
15 13 14T 6T 11T 11 16 

16 

M axw e ll M oore149
Texas Dreams

6.000 7.000 8.1008.800 7.9008.200 46.000
17 17T 16 16 12T 12 17 

17 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  51 /  11+  y rs
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ullivan Kess le r142
Texas Dreams

8.800 10.800 9.00010.600 9.50010.700 59.400
6 1 1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Je rem iah Goodm an135
TEG

10.000 10.600 9.30010.400 10.2008.500 59.000
1 3 2 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Nicho las  T ur ingan104
ASI F irewhee l

9.700 10.700 9.0009.600 8.5009.000 56.500
2 2 3 6T 3T 4 3 

3 

Juan Cortes147
Zenith

7.400 9.700 8.9008.900 8.2008.200 51.300
8 5 8 9T 11 5T 4 

4 

Brenden Ke lly108
EW A  Prosper

9.300 8.000 9.7009.000 6.5008.700 51.200
3T 9 6T 1 6T 12T 5 

5 

Joseph Law son129
Southlake Gymnastics

6.700 9.900 8.0009.300 8.2009.000 51.100
10 4 4 13 4T 6T 6 

6 

Davis  Edm iston112
GSC

7.300 9.100 9.0009.000 7.3008.700 50.400
9 6 7T 7T 7T 9 7 

7 

Jake  Phillips105
ASI Ke lle r

9.300 7.100 9.1007.300 8.1009.000 49.900
4T 11 13 4 5T 7 8 

8 

Brody New e ll113
GSC

7.800 8.400 8.9008.200 7.2007.400 47.900
7 8* 11 10T 12T 11* 9T

9T

Keegan Durre tt124
Rock Solid A thle t ics

6.500 8.400 8.8008.500 7.2008.500 47.900
11 7* 10 11 9T 10* 10T

10T

Jackson Rhodes150
Texas Dreams

9.100 5.000 9.0007.600 7.5008.500 46.700
5 14 12 8T 10T 8 11 

11 

Landon Jim m erson119
NTX Elite

0.000 7.000 9.4009.200 8.6009.500 43.700
12T 12 5 2 2 3 12 

12 

Nicho las  W e llington151
Texas Dreams

0.000 5.500 8.5008.600 __.___7.400 30.000
13T 13 9 12 13T 14 13 

13 

Devan Vora123
RGA

0.000 7.400 0.0006.500 6.5007.200 27.600
14T 10 14 14 14 13T 14 

14 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Oakley S kinner109
EW A  Prosper

6.800 7.900 8.7008.100 7.9007.000 46.400
2 1 1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

A iden Utley120
NTX Elite

8.000 7.800 8.7007.900 6.8007.000 46.200
1 2 2 2T 2T 2 2 

2 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  52 /  11+  y rs
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ja ron Cook132
TEG

9.000 9.500 8.8008.800 8.8009.100 54.000
2 3 2 7 1 1 1 

1 

John Lew is  Lew is137
TEG

9.300 9.600 9.5008.900 8.7007.800 53.800
1 1T 1 1 6T 2 2 

2 

A iden Dancy133
TEG

8.100 9.600 9.1008.000 7.7008.700 51.200
5 2T 7 3T 2 5 3 

3 

W es ley A lbe rts131
TEG

8.200 9.200 9.0008.500 7.5008.300 50.700
4 4 4 5 3T 6T 4 

4 

Koren Ecke ls107
EW A  Prosper

8.500 8.000 9.1008.300 7.5008.300 49.700
3 7 6 4T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Collin Rade la t126
Rogue

7.000 8.800 9.3008.600 7.8007.800 49.300
6 5 3 2 7T 4 6 

6 

Kyle  Duross127
Southlake Gymnastics

6.400 8.200 8.9008.400 8.4008.000 48.300
7 6 5 6 5 3 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  61 /  8-9 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lexander Yas insky232
W OGA

8.900 10.100 9.3009.700 10.10010.000 58.100
3 1 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Casen Kim225
W OGA

9.100 9.600 9.0009.500 9.5009.500 56.200
2 2 3 2 3 3 2 

2 

M ason Fork224
W OGA

9.600 9.000 8.5008.400 9.8009.800 55.100
1 3 4 4 2 2 3 

3 

Danie l Evans217
Southlake Gymnastics

8.000 8.300 8.6009.700 8.5009.400 52.500
4 4 2T 3 4 4 4 

4 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  61 /  10-11 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Austin W u220
Southlake Gymnastics

10.400 9.100 8.9008.500 8.40010.700 56.000
1 4T 3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Brenton Harp115
Lone Star

7.700 9.500 8.6009.400 9.1009.200 53.500
4 3 1 4T 5 2 2 

2 

Pave l Ba lle s te ros299
Lone Star

9.500 9.600 8.7007.600 8.3009.600 53.300
2 2 5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Easton M arkham218
Southlake Gymnastics

7.300 9.700 8.6008.200 9.2009.400 52.400
5 1 4 5T 3T 1 4 

4 

Zander S edlak206
Lone Star

6.700 9.100 8.5009.000 8.5009.100 50.900
6 5T 2 6 6 3 5 

5 

Colt Ba iley215
Southlake Gymnastics

8.000 8.500 9.1007.200 8.0009.400 50.200
3 6 6 1 4T 6 6 

6 

Lake  M cCord212
RGA

5.800 8.400 8.1000.000 4.2006.800 33.300
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  61 /  12+  y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T enoch Diaz216
Southlake Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.6009.100 9.70010.000 56.700
1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicho las  Estrada213
Rock Solid A thle t ics

8.000 9.900 9.1008.700 9.0009.700 54.400
4T 1 3 2T 2 2 2 

2 

M ichae l Ra tte rree219
Southlake Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 8.9007.800 8.8008.900 51.600
3 4 5 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Robert Hoffm an208
NHGA

8.800 7.700 9.1007.000 8.5008.900 50.000
2 6 7 3T 5T 6 4 

4 

Eli Doke207
NHGA

6.300 9.100 8.7007.600 8.7009.300 49.700
7 2 6 7 3 4 5 

5 

A scher Ba rnes201
ASI F irewhee l

7.300 8.100 8.4008.300 7.8008.600 48.500
6 5 4 8 6 7 6 

6 

Judah S em pebw a234
Zenith

8.000 7.500 9.0008.800 8.6005.800 47.700
5T 7 2 4 7 5 7 

7 

M ason Ness le in205
Lone Star

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 7.7000.000 16.600
8 8 8 6T 8 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  62 /  10-11 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jacob T hom pson222
The Rock

8.300 9.000 9.0008.700 8.9009.400 53.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Page:  1
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Me n /  62 /  12+  y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Goose  W e lch II221
TEG

0.000 8.100 0.0007.000 8.5008.200 31.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  71 /  10-11 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dom inick Cam arena223
W OGA

11.400 11.600 9.50010.900 11.20011.800 66.400
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liam  M um bru228
W OGA

10.100 10.300 8.30010.800 10.6009.600 59.700
4 2T 2 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Ian M um bru227
W OGA

10.600 8.600 9.30010.300 10.10010.700 59.600
3 5 3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Anay Pa te l231
W OGA

11.100 10.300 8.0008.900 7.10010.200 55.600
2 3T 6 6 3 7 4 

4 

Zane  Jendrey204
Lone Star

9.700 8.000 7.9009.400 8.9009.600 53.500
5 6T 4 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Elan Okhotskiy229
W OGA

9.100 8.800 8.2008.700 8.2009.300 52.300
6 4 7 5 6 5 6 

6 

Julian Lee226
W OGA

9.000 8.000 8.3009.000 7.5008.600 50.400
7 7T 5 4T 7 6 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  71 /  12+  y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aksh Pa te l230
W OGA

9.700 7.800 8.5009.300 9.5009.800 54.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  72 /  10-11 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ashton T reul203
GSC

7.600 7.300 8.4007.600 3.0007.100 41.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  72 /  12+  y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Colton Jim m erson209
NTX Elite

8.700 8.700 9.1008.500 7.5008.600 51.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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P rin te d : 1 /3 1 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :2 7 :2 9  P M

Me n /  8 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jack F lor is t304
ASI F irewhee l

11.700 11.000 12.00011.300 11.30010.400 67.700
3 3 3 1 1 2 1 

1 

A J S um angil315
GSC

10.700 11.600 11.00011.600 11.20010.100 66.200
6 1 1 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Jacoby F ilkins303
ASI F irewhee l

12.000 10.800 11.50011.500 11.0009.200 66.000
2 4T 2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Ange l Cam pos302
ASI F irewhee l

11.400 11.100 11.00010.400 11.4009.300 64.600
4 2 7 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Landon Kohle r305
ASI F irewhee l

11.300 9.100 11.40011.000 10.7008.000 61.500
5 6 4T 4 5 6 5 

5 

T r is tan Reyna314
GSC

10.600 10.800 10.60011.000 10.8006.600 60.400
7 5T 5T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Hum za  Raza306
ASI F irewhee l

12.300 0.000 11.7009.600 9.6007.800 51.000
1 8 8 2 6 7 7 

7 

Chr is topher Bubb301
ASI F irewhee l

0.000 8.900 0.00010.800 6.6007.500 33.800
8 7 6 8 7 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isaac Koo317
Lone Star

11.300 10.600 10.50011.300 12.40011.100 67.200
2T 1 1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Carson Da i307
EW A  Prosper

11.700 7.200 10.70011.300 9.50011.500 61.900
1 2 2T 2 1 4 2 

2 

W ill Brackeen331
Rock Solid A thle t ics

11.300 6.300 11.50010.000 9.60010.300 59.000
3T 3 4 1 3T 3 3 

3 

M em phis  W illiam s333
Rock Solid A thle t ics

0.000 5.500 0.00010.100 10.40010.300 36.300
4 4 3 4 4T 2 4 

4 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T anner Pra tt332
Rock Solid A thle t ics

11.800 10.000 11.50010.800 12.00011.500 67.600
1 2 2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ahren Pe te rs319
Lone Star

11.300 10.100 12.80010.300 10.40011.100 66.000
2 1 6 1 2T 3 2 

2 

A idan M artin324
NTX Elite

10.800 9.300 11.40010.800 9.2009.800 61.300
4T 3 3T 5 6 4 3 

3 

S ta lin Granda337
Zenith

10.800 4.000 12.00010.400 10.80011.100 59.100
5T 6 5 2 3T 2 4 

4 

Brandon S auceda320
Lone Star

9.700 7.500 11.80010.900 8.10010.400 58.400
6 4 1 3 4 5 5 

5 

Peyton Hule tt310
EW A  Prosper

11.000 7.300 11.10010.500 8.00010.100 58.000
3 5 4 6 5 6 6 

6 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Danie l F illgrove308
EW A  Prosper

10.400 9.700 11.60011.400 10.10010.500 63.700
5T 2 1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Niko Pur ifoy328
RGA

11.200 9.000 11.10010.300 9.9008.900 60.400
1T 3 5T 2T 6 5 2T

2T

Beckham  Now aczyk327
RGA

10.300 8.700 10.90011.200 9.20010.100 60.400
7 5 3 4 3 6 3T

3T

Chr is topher Cedillo325
RGA

10.400 9.900 10.50011.000 10.0008.400 60.200
6T 1 4 8 7 3T 4 

4 

Joe l Dantz le r313
GSC

8.800 7.800 10.80010.200 11.20010.600 59.400
8 6 7T 5T 1 1 5 

5 

Jackson Neufe ld312
EW A  Prosper

10.700 8.800 10.80010.200 10.0007.800 58.300
3T 4 8T 6T 8 4T 6 

6 

Ezra  Ba rge t316
Lone Star

11.200 6.200 11.10011.400 8.0009.200 57.100
2T 7 2T 3T 4T 7 7 

7 

Billy Neylon335
Rogue

10.700 0.000 10.70010.300 0.0009.200 40.900
4T 8 6T 7 5T 8 8 

8 
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Nikita  S e rdyukov399
EW A  Prosper

9.200 6.500 11.0009.500 9.0009.600 54.800
1T 4 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Keradan Ko llm ansberger323
NTX Elite

9.200 8.600 10.4008.900 8.9008.100 54.100
2T 1 3 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Gabe  Nicho lson336
The Rock

9.000 7.100 10.4009.200 9.9008.400 54.000
3T 2 2 4T 3 1 3 

3 

Jona than M cC le llan311
EW A  Prosper

8.700 6.800 10.7008.400 8.4009.100 52.100
6 3 5 2 2 4 4 

4 

Ca leb Bong322
NTX Elite

8.900 6.200 9.8008.600 8.1007.800 49.400
5 5 4 7 5 5 5 

5 

E Bece rra334
Rogue

9.000 0.000 10.2000.000 0.0000.000 19.200
4T 6T 6T 6 6T 6T 6 

6 

M ichae l S cho lten338
Rogue

7.300 0.000 10.4000.000 0.0000.000 17.700
7 7T 7T 5T 7T 7T 7 

7 
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C ruz M arrs435
W OGA

10.100 9.800 9.6009.800 10.50010.000 59.800
1T 1 1T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Luca  Leykin434
W OGA

10.100 7.400 8.6009.700 10.00010.500 56.300
2T 8 3 9 1 3 2 

2 

Lucas F lores499
Lone Star

9.000 8.700 9.6009.500 9.3008.900 55.000
5 2T 4 2T 6 4 3 

3 

Keegan A rthur433
W OGA

9.600 8.700 8.8009.400 8.0009.900 54.400
3 3T 5T 6T 3 9 4 

4 

Ryan A li428
Texas Dreams

9.500 6.300 9.0009.800 10.3009.200 54.100
4 10 2T 4 4 2 5 

5 

Row an New e ll411
GSC

8.800 7.600 9.3009.400 9.2008.000 52.300
6 7 6T 3 8 5 6 

6 

M ason M cConne l414
Lone Star

7.800 8.400 8.7008.700 7.1009.100 49.800
8 5 8 8 5 10 7 

7 

Ryan S um angil412
GSC

8.200 8.100 8.8009.000 8.2007.000 49.300
7 6 7 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Kie ran Kee l413
Lone Star

6.800 8.500 8.4008.400 8.3008.400 48.800
9 4 10 10 7 7 9 

9 

Gabr ie l C a llis409
GSC

6.600 7.200 8.9008.500 8.4006.800 46.400
10 9 9 5 10 6 10 

10 
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Austin S ta rks407
ASI Mesquite

9.200 7.400 9.2009.300 10.7008.900 54.700
2T 13T 5T 3* 4T 1 1T

1T

Cody Hodges404
ASI Ke lle r

9.000 8.800 9.2009.000 9.5009.200 54.700
4T 4 11 4* 2T 4 2T

2T

Bourne  M illigan402
ASI F irewhee l

7.800 8.900 9.00010.000 9.6008.900 54.200
13 3 1 5T 5T 3 3T

3T

Deven Upadhyay426
Southlake Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 9.3009.800 9.0009.200 54.200
6 8 2 2 3T 7 4T

4T

T r is tan Paskvan424
Southlake Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.0009.400 9.4008.700 54.100
5T 6 4 6T 8T 5 5 

5 

Reese  Estrada417
Rock Solid A thle t ics

8.300 10.000 8.5009.100 9.1008.900 53.900
10 1 10 12 6T 6 6 

6 

M ason Brow n432
W OG

9.200 8.700 8.9009.200 8.4008.900 53.300
3T 5 8T 7T 7T 10 7 

7 

Ca leb M incks429
Texas Dreams

8.600 7.500 8.8009.300 9.7009.300 53.200
7 11T 6T 10 1 2 8 

8 

Kingston Brow n431
W OG

9.400 8.300 9.5009.200 8.6008.000 53.000
1 7 9T 1 11T 9 9 

9 

Ben Brackeen416
Rock Solid A thle t ics

8.100 7.400 8.9009.700 7.9008.700 50.700
11 14T 3 8T 9T 14 10 

10 

T r ip M a lco lm401
ASI F irewhee l

7.000 9.500 8.9008.700 8.1008.300 50.500
14 2 13 9T 10 11T 11 

11 

Hayden Chape l418
Rogue

8.000 7.600 8.3009.300 8.1008.000 49.300
12 10 7T 13 12T 12T 12 

12 

Andre  Davis403
ASI Ke lle r

8.500 7.800 7.5008.600 8.7007.700 48.800
8T 9 14 14 13 8 13 

13 

Zia -A lexander Eastham410
GSC

8.500 7.500 8.6008.800 8.0007.100 48.500
9T 12T 12 11 14 13 14 

14 
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Rom an Pape423
Southlake Gymnastics

9.300 10.200 8.7009.900 10.7009.900 58.700
2 2 2 8 1T 1 1 

1 

Jackson W a lke r427
Southlake Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.80010.000 10.4009.900 58.500
4T 4 1 1 2T 2T 2 

2 

Na thanie l Lin405
ASI Ke lle r

8.900 10.300 9.3009.700 10.4009.400 58.000
6 1 3T 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Connor W om ack406
ASI Ke lle r

9.100 9.100 8.8009.600 10.3009.500 56.400
5T 5 5T 7 3 4 4 

4 

Eli R iley422
Rogue

9.700 9.400 9.5009.600 9.1008.500 55.800
1 3 6T 3T 7 6 5 

5 

Chase  A llen408
ASI Mesquite

7.500 8.100 9.5009.700 10.1008.600 53.500
8 7 4T 4T 6 5 6 

6 

A tticus  Hancock419
Rogue

8.100 8.800 9.4009.000 8.9008.800 53.000
7 6 7 5 5 7 7 

7 

Jesse  S pivey425
Southlake Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 9.6008.900 8.1008.400 52.200
3 8 8 2 8 8 8 

8 
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Lew is  Blank515
TEG

9.000 9.100 9.3009.200 9.4008.700 54.700
1T 1T 1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Declan Eldr idge509
RGA

9.000 8.700 9.4009.000 9.4008.900 54.400
2T 3 2 1T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Ha las  Haze lw ood524
The Rock

6.800 7.700 9.4008.900 8.9008.900 50.600
7 4 3 2T 2T 3 3 

3 

Rom e R izza r i-Babineau510
RGA

8.000 9.100 8.4008.100 8.8008.000 50.400
5 2T 5 6 5 4 4 

4 

Rhys Bow m an516
TEG

8.500 6.700 9.0008.000 7.6008.500 48.300
3 5T 6 4 4 5 5 

5 

Brock A llan521
The Rock

7.800 6.400 8.7008.700 7.0007.800 46.400
6 7 4 5 6 6 6 

6 

Je rem iah Isadore504
ASI F irewhee l

8.300 6.700 8.3006.900 6.7007.500 44.400
4 6T 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Eli T runca li528
Zenith

9.400 9.800 9.7009.500 9.2009.600 57.200
2 1 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Quentin Bow les522
The Rock

9.700 8.500 9.2009.300 9.7009.000 55.400
1 5 2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Jacob S m ith511
RGA

9.100 9.200 9.0008.400 9.5008.500 53.700
4T 2T 7 5 4 2 3 

3 

Caden Giacom arro518
TEG

9.200 9.200 8.8009.000 8.0009.200 53.400
3 3T 4 6T 2 6 4 

4 

Preston S tova ll415
NTX Elite

9.100 9.000 9.6008.500 8.5008.400 53.100
5T 4 6 2 5T 4 5 

5 

S tephen M endoza505
ASI Mesquite

8.500 6.200 9.1008.800 8.1008.400 49.100
6 7 5 4 6T 5 6 

6 

Ben C raw ford512
Southlake Gymnastics

7.700 7.100 8.8009.100 7.2008.100 48.000
7 6 3 7T 7 7 7 

7 

M err itt Benavidez506
ASI Mesquite

7.100 4.000 8.0006.600 0.0000.000 25.700
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Joseph M artinez507
NHGA

9.300 9.700 8.8008.300 9.3009.700 55.100
1 1 10 9 1 1 1 

1 

T r is tan Hopson519
TEG

8.900 9.000 9.5009.000 9.0008.800 54.200
4 4 3 2T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Carson M ullens520
TEG

8.700 9.300 9.6008.800 8.6008.700 53.700
6* 2 6 1 8T 8 3T

3T

W illiam  Barfie ld514
TEG

8.700 8.900 9.2008.900 9.0009.000 53.700
7* 5 4T 4T 3 4T 4T

4T

Lane  Corson502
ASI A llen

8.600 9.100 9.2008.900 9.1008.700 53.600
8T 3 5T 5T 9T 2 5 

5 

C ruz  Espinosa526
W OG

9.100 8.800 8.9008.600 8.7009.100 53.200
2 6 7T 7T 2 7 6 

6 

Baylor  S tepp513
Southlake Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 9.5008.600 9.0008.800 53.100
5 7 8T 3T 6T 5T 7 

7 

T r is tian Gr iffin523
The Rock

8.300 8.300 8.9009.300 8.3008.900 52.000
10 8 1T 8T 4 11 8 

8 

M ason Douglas517
TEG

8.600 7.400 8.3009.300 9.0008.800 51.400
9T 9T 2T 10 7T 6T 9 

9 

Jona than M cDanie l527
W OG

9.000 7.400 9.0008.400 8.4008.500 50.700
3 10T 9 6 10 9T 10 

10 

Danie l Guerra503
ASI F irewhee l

7.700 6.600 8.2007.500 8.4007.800 46.200
11 11 11 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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